
Seasalter Sailing Club - 2017 Programme

Date Day Briefing BH Duty No Event Races HW Height SunSet Social
MARCH Time Metres Time

05-Mar Sun 10:30 RIGGING DAY Soup and Roll
11-Mar Sat 10:30 Work Party Soup and Roll
12-Mar Sun 10:30 on the day Free sail Cobweb Removal 12:32 5.88 17:56
18-Mar Sat 10:30 Duty Training RO / ARO am, PBs pm Light Refreshments
19-Mar Sun 10:30 on the day Free sail Cobweb Removal 16:32 5.09 18:08
25-Mar Sat 09:00 1 Supported Training Practice Cup 1 & 2 10:36 5.32 18:18
26-Mar Sun 10:30 2 Supported Training Practice Cup 3 & 4 12:23 5.61 19:20

APRIL
01-Apr Sat 14:30 3 Sallyforth 1 & 2 16:36 5.79 19:30
02-Apr Sun 15:20 4 Sallyforth 3 & 4 17:20 5.54 19:32
08-Apr Sat 09:50 5 Sallyforth 5 & 6 11:39 5.62 19:42
09-Apr Sun 10:30 6 Sallyforth 7 & 8 12:28 5.76 19:43
14-Apr Fri 13:30 Easter 7 Ace Cup 1 & 2 15:27 5.64 19:52
15-Apr Sat 14:00 8 Ace Cup 3 & 4 15:57 5.51 19:53
16-Apr Sun 14:30 9 Ace Cup 5 & 6 16:27 5.36 19:55 Easter Tea
17-Apr Mon 15:15 Easter 10 Back to Back Spring Shorts 1 & 2 17:00 5.20 19:57
22-Apr Sat 08:20 11 Back to Back Spring Shorts 3 & 4 09:57 4.98 20:05
23-Apr Sun 09:10 12 Cedric Wren 1 & 2 11:00 5.33 20:07
29-Apr Sat 13:30 13 Jubilee Cup 1 & 2 15:36 5.98 20:16
30-Apr Sun 14:15 14 Jubilee Cup 3 & 4 16:20 5.82 20:18

MAY
01-May Mon 15:10 MBH 15 (Long Distance) Jubilee Cup 5 17:05 5.58 20:20
06-May Sat 08:30 16 Saturday 1 & 2 10:17 5.34 20:28
07-May Sun 09:30 17 Cedric Wren 3 & 4 11:14 5.54 20:30
13-May Sat 13:00 18 Saturday 3 & 4 15:01 5.61 20:39
14-May Sun 13:30 19,20 Friends & Family Day Push the boat out day 15:31 5.52 20:40
21-May Sun 07:30 21 Back to Back Spring Shorts 5 & 6 09:11 5.04 20:51
27-May Sat 12:30 22 Saturday 5 & 6 14:34 6.01 20:58
28-May Sun 13:15 23 Cedric Wren 5 & 6 15:19 5.96 21:00
29-May Mon 14:00 SBH 24,25 (Long Distance) CLUB REGATTA 16:04 5.83 21:01 Regatta BBQ

JUNE
04-Jun Sun 08:00 26 Back to Back Spring Shorts 7 & 8 09:44 5.22 21:07
10-Jun Sat 12:10 27 Saturday 7 & 8 14:07 5.58 21:12
11-Jun Sun 12:40 28 Handicap 1 & 2 14:38 5.57 21:13
17-Jun Sat 14:00 29,30 Capsize Training Rules then on the water 18:32 5.16 21:16
18-Jun Sun 17:45 on the day Setting Sun cruise 19:31 5.09 21:16
24-Jun Sat 11:20 31,32 Sprint 15 TT Sprint 15 TT 1 & 2 13:30 5.92 21:17 TT Dinner
25-Jun Sun 12:00 33,34 Sprint 15 TT Sprint 15 TT 3 & 4 14:17 5.97 21:17

JULY
01-Jul Sat 07:00 on the day Two Tide Cruise cast off 07:30 5.12 21:16
08-Jul Sat 11:20 35 Handicap 3 & 4 13:10 5.49 21:13
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09-Jul Sun 11:45 36 Summer 1 & 2 13:44 5.53 21:12
15-Jul Sat 15:20 37 Handicap 5 & 6 17:22 5.47 21:07 Setting sun BBQ
16-Jul Sun 16:15 38 Summer 3 & 4 18:07 5.38 21:06
22-Jul Sat 10:20 39 Handicap 7 & 8 12:22 5.72 20:59
23-Jul Sun 11:10 40 Summer 5 & 6 13:14 5.87 20:57
29-Jul Sat 15:30 on the day Setting Sun cruise 17:33 5.47 20:49
30-Jul Sun 16:30 on the day Setting Sun Cruise 18:16 5.23 20:47

AUGUST
05-Aug Sat 10:20 41 Camping Summer 7 & 8 12:05 5.30 20:37
06-Aug Sun 10:45 42 Camping DINGHY REGATTA 12:45 5.43 20:35 Picnic /BBQ
07-Aug Mon 11:30 no Camping Free Sailing 13:21 5.52 20:34 Ad-Hoc BBQ
08-Aug Tue 12:00 no Camping Free Sailing 13:55 5.62 20:32 Ad-Hoc BBQ
09-Aug Wed 12:20 no Camping Free Sailing 14:30 5.72 20:30 Ad-Hoc BBQ
10-Aug Thu 13:00 on the day Camping Juniors & Seniors Beach Day 15:07 5.79 20:28 Ad-Hoc BBQ
11-Aug Fri 13:30 on the day Camping Pirate Day 15:44 5.80 20:26 Ad-Hoc BBQ
12-Aug Sat 14:15 43 Quart Cup 1 & 2 16:23 5.75 20:24
13-Aug Sun 15:00 on the day Setting Sun cruise 17:02 5.67 20:22
19-Aug Sat 09:15 44 Quart Cup 3 & 4 11:10 5.37 20:10
20-Aug Sun 10:10 45 Quart Cup 5 & 6 12:08 5.64 20:08
26-Aug Sat 14:15 46,47 (Long Distance) Seasalter Classic 16:23 5.74 19:56 BBQ
27-Aug Sun 15:00 48 Quart Cup 7 & 8 16:58 5.54 19:53 Ad-hoc BBQ
28-Aug Mon 15:45 ABH on the day Setting Sun Cruise Aug Bank Holiday Cruise 17:34 5.31 19:51

SEPTEMBER
02-Sep Sat 09:15 49 Dickie Wren 1 & 2 10:37 4.87 19:40
03-Sep Sun 09:45 50 Dickie Wren 3 & 4 11:31 5.14 19:38
09-Sep Sat 13:00 51,52,53 (Long Distance) Fowley Island Race 15:24 5.96 19:24
10-Sep Sun 13:45 on the day Alternate Fowley Island Race 16:03 5.92 19:22 Battery Re-charge nosh

09/10-Sep Sat/Sun WYC Forts Races
16-Sep Sat 08:00 54 Dickie Wren 5 & 6 09:43 4.99 19:08
17-Sep Sun 09:00 55 Charity Race Barts Bash 1km Race 10:55 5.29 19:06
23-Sep Sat 13:15 56 Storm Petrel 1 & 2 15:20 5.84 18:52
24-Sep Sun 13:45 57 Storm Petrel 3 & 4 15:53 5.73 18:50

OCTOBER
07-Oct Sat 12:00 58 Storm Petrel 5 & 6 14:22 6.00 18:20
08-Oct Sun 12:45 59 Storm Petrel 7 & 8 15:03 6.05 18:18
15-Oct Sun 07:45 on the day Morning Cruise Goose Trek 09:25 4.95 18:03
21-Oct Sat 12:10 60 Frostbite 1 & 2 14:19 5.78 17:50
22-Oct Sun 12:45 61 (AGM at 15:30 ) Frostbite 3 & 4 14:53 5.75 17:48 AGM at 15:30

NOVEMBER
04-Nov Sat 10:00 62 Frostbite 5 & 6 12:16 5.88 16:24
05-Nov Sun 10:45 63 Frostbite 7 & 8 13:00 6.01 16:22
11-Nov Sat 19:30 Laying Up Supper Laying Up Supper
12-Nov Sun 10:00 Derigging Day Derigging and Work Party Soup and Roll


